
Bagvagtsplan uge 11 2020 - uge 37 2020

Vagt: Dato: Uge:

1. Marlene Evensen Karlslunde-Karlstrup

2. Kjeld-Ole Munk Greve

1. Rikke Marschner Hundige-Kildebrønde

2. Knud-Erik Braüner Hundige-Kildebrønde

1. Kristine Stricker Hestbech Havdrup

2. Nynne Lange Reddersen Hundige-Kildebrønde

1. Bente Lybecker Havdrup

2. Gerhard Mikkelsen Karlslunde Strandsogn

1. Ebba Neimann Rasmussen Mosede

2. Hanne Schmidt Jersie-Kirke Skensved

1. Christina Feddersen Karlslunde-Karlstrup

2. Carsten Mølgaard Hansen Solrød

1. 

2. Johan Tarp Dalsgaard Karlslunde Strandsogn

1. Carsten Mølgaard Hansen Solrød

2. Peter Bæk Karlslunde Strandsogn

1. Christina Wandel Jersie-Kirke Skensved

2. Bente Lybecker Havdrup

1. Kjeld-Ole Munk Greve

2. Ebba Neimann Rasmussen Mosede

1. Gerhard Mikkelsen Karlslunde Strandsogn

2. Christel Frederiksen Greve

1. Knud-Erik Braüner Hundige-Kildebrønde

2. Rikke Marschner Hundige-Kildebrønde

1. Peter Bæk Karlslunde Strandsogn

2.

1. Leif Ellerbek Solrød

2. Charlotte Gravesen Solrød

1. Nynne Lange Reddersen Hundige-Kildebrønde

2. Christina Feddersen Karlslunde-Karlstrup

1. Johan Tarp Dalsgaard Karlslunde Strandsogn

2. Christina Wandel Jersie-Kirke Skensved

1. Charlotte Gravesen Solrød

2. Kristine Stricker Hestbech Havdrup

1. Hanne Schmidt Jersie-Kirke Skensved

2. Leif Ellerbek Solrød

1. Christel Frederiksen Greve

2. Marlene Evensen Karlslunde-Karlstrup

20

Navn: Sogn/pastorat: 

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

35

36

37

9. marts

16. marts

23. marts

30. marts

6. april

13. april 

20. april 

21

22

23

24

25

34

7. september

27. april 

4. maj 

11. maj 

18. maj

25. maj 

1. juni

8. juni

15. juni

17. august

24. august 

31. august 


